
Price List

PHYSIOTHERAPY/OT

MASSAGE

paradiseofreality.com

March 2026

$120
$120
$100
$ 80

Massage Therapy with Justin 

Massage Therapy with Karen      

2 Hour Deep Tissue Intensive Massage with Karen 

$100

$150

$250

 John Barnes Myofascial Release/Physio 
with Maureen (MPI/WCB available)        

Occupational Therapy with Leanne
Myofascial Release/Craniosacral with Leanne

REIKI/ENERGY WORK
Reiki/Energy Healing with Carole 

Reiki/Mediumship/Akashic Records
with Stacey                                        
Thermopolarity                                   

(Trigger Point Therapy, Infrared/Integrated modalities)

Classic Swedish Massage with Yana         
Facial & Décolleté Massage with Yana
Shiatsu Massage with Yana                 
Honey Detox Massage with Yana       

$60
$50
$60
$70

$120
$165

$140
$ 80
$120

Physiotherapy/Acupuncture 
with Cassandra

$ 65

$ 60
$125

Please note that full price will be charged for any
cancellations without 24 hours notice

120min

90min

60min

60min
60min
60min
60min

New Assessments
60min follow up

 45min follow up 
 30min follow up

60min
90min

60min
30min
60min

60min
90min

Session


