

Price List

P A R A D I S E

O F R E A L I T Y

March 2026

MASSAGE

2 Hour Deep Tissue Intensive Massage with Karen <i>(Trigger Point Therapy, Infrared/Integrated modalities)</i>	120min	\$250
Massage Therapy with Karen	90min	\$150
Massage Therapy with Justin	60min	\$100
Classic Swedish Massage with Yana	60min	\$60
Facial & Décolleté Massage with Yana	60min	\$50
Shiatsu Massage with Yana	60min	\$60
Honey Detox Massage with Yana	60min	\$70

PHYSIOTHERAPY/OT

John Barnes Myofascial Release/Physio	60min	\$120
with Maureen (MPI/WCB available)	90min	\$165
Physiotherapy/Acupuncture with Cassandra	New Assessments	\$120
	60min follow up	\$120
	45min follow up	\$100
	30min follow up	\$ 80
Occupational Therapy with Leanne	60min	\$140
Myofascial Release/Craniosacral with Leanne	30min	\$ 80
	60min	\$120

REIKI/ENERGY WORK

Reiki/Energy Healing with Carole	Session	\$ 65
Reiki/Mediumship/Akashic Records with Stacey	60min	\$ 60
Thermopolarity	90min	\$125

Please note that full price will be charged for any cancellations without 24 hours notice